
Kiama, New South Wales
January 2025 Daily Weather Observations
Observations from Bombo Headland.
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Observations were drawn from Kiama (Bombo Headland) {station 068242}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

20NNE6825.913NNE7424.222:2954S027.019.6We1
30S7819.430SSE7220.123:2361SSE021.118.9Th2
20NE6323.211S7320.519:2544NNE024.017.1Fr3
30NNE6425.119NNE6723.411:1848NNE025.419.3Sa4
33N7423.817N7723.814:0444N027.619.3Su5
13NNE6625.313NNE7425.019:1656SSW1.027.220.7Mo6
39S9318.530SSW8918.016:0665S8.620.717.8Tu7
39S6820.141S7019.500:4159S7.420.517.3We8
28S7722.624SSW8919.406:2543SSW5.023.116.7Th9
19NE7924.22SE8922.301:0228ENE8.624.919.1Fr10
4N9122.56SSE8721.623:1935NE7.624.319.4Sa11

19NE7525.513NNE7623.817:5539NNE11.825.719.8Su12
15NE7725.67NNE8224.314:4426NNE026.520.5Mo13
20NNE8325.2Calm 9022.712:5330NNE0.427.120.9Tu14
20NNE7826.511NE8125.322:1352E027.522.4We15
46S6420.537SSW8917.904:0485SSW60.621.817.4Th16
56SSW7719.448SSW6618.712:4293S1.821.517.4Fr17
35S8422.244SSW9618.600:3781S9.622.517.4Sa18
37SSE6720.724S6220.523:4152SSE6.221.518.4Su19
9ENE5523.36S5520.823:0217SSW023.815.0Mo20

19NNE6323.44N7020.114:4928NNE024.415.4Tu21
50S6023.313N8022.20.627.518.4We22
11SE6022.517ESE6820.900:1056S23.120.0Th23
37S6022.113SSW7720.510:4656S10.622.517.3Fr24
19NE6323.67N6422.018:5833NNE024.016.6Sa25
11SSE8423.02W7422.019:5624NE024.718.2Su26
24NNE7526.226NNE8423.916:2344N028.321.0Mo27
59S8523.115NNE6528.113:2185S1.039.622.4Tu28
17SSE6922.215SSW7320.623:2241S022.919.5We29
15S7622.919SSW8520.622:0337S023.118.5Th30
13SSW8021.715SSW8520.604:4141S023.220.5Fr31

Statistics for January 2025
267223.0177621.724.718.8Mean
4N5518.5Calm 5517.920.515.0Lowest

59S9326.548SSW9628.193S60.639.622.4Highest
140.8Total
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